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DRAGON WINTER SERIES - THIRD LEG: 21/23 January 2022

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Disputate: 2, Scarti: 0, Valide: 2, Presenti: 33, Sistema di punteggio: Appendix A

Boat

BUNKER
PRINCE

LOUISE

ROCKNROLLA

ANNAPURNA

FEVER

PALOMA

1QUICK1

HIGH TIMES

MISS
BEHAVIOR

DRAGON FLY

JAVELIN

FREE

TIAMAT

AMAZING
GRACE

Corinthian
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

HelmName

CrewName

EVGENIY BRASLAVETS | SERGEY TIMOKHOQOV, BORIS

GRANT GORDON

DMITRY SAMOKHIN

ANATOLY LOGINOV

KLAUS DIEDERICHS

SAMI SALOMAA

WOLF WASCHKUHN

KARL-GUSTAF LOHR

JAN SECHER

GIUSEPPE ZAOLI

FABIO MANGIONE

DIRK OLDENBURG

KAAREL KRUUSMAGI

KRAVCHENKO

LUKE PATIENCE, JAMES
WILLIAMSON, GREG SIEGWART

KASPER HARSBERG, ANDREY
KIRILYUK

VADIM STATSENKO, ALEXANDER
SHALAGIN

DIEGO NEGRI, JAMIE LEA

JARI BREMER, STAFFAN LINDBERG

JOAO VIDINHA, CHARLES NANKIN

JESPER BENDIX, MADS HANSEN

KEITH SWINTON, RICHARD
SYDENHAM, MARTINA CARLSSON

ANDREA ZAOLI, FLAVIO GRASSI
DAVIDE BORTOLETTO, DAVIDE
LEARDINI

IAN AINSLIE, DOMINIK ZYCKI

KARL-ROBERT TRINK, FELI
ANDRESEN, KATRIIN KRIMM

HANNES HOLLAENDER | ARNE HUBREGTSE, TIMO SOMMER

Club
YACHT CLUB SANREMO

RORC

YCSP

YCC

RORC/CDV

HSK

ROYAL SOUTHERN
YACHT CLUB

ROYAL SWEDISH YACHT
CLUB

MARSTRANDS SEGEL
SALLSKAP

YACHT CLUB SANREMO

YACHT CLUB ITALIANO

SNST

PARNU JK

NRV

R1
1.00

3.00

6.00

2.00

5.00

4.00

7.00

13.00

8.00

18.00

16.00

11.00

19.00

10.00

R2
2.00

3.00

1.00

6.00

7.00

12.00

10.00

5.00

11.00

4.00

8.00

16.00

9.00

18.00

Total
3.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

12.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

22.00

24.00

27.00

28.00

28.00

Nett
3.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

12.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

22.00

24.00

27.00

28.00

28.00



15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

24°

24°

24°

24°

24°

24°

24°

24°

24°

SWE

UAE

SWE

ITA

<

GBR

ITA

ITA

Sul

BEL

98

789

292

1232

35

1136

1239

409

1090

1134

342

58

407

44

617

56

12

328

82

RAUBRITTER

BEAR

MUSTIQUE

JAM

SUNFLOWER
RHALA
FUNKY
BUSINESS

DAWN

BAMM-BAMM

HUNTING DUCK

SERALIA

DESERT

STORM

WILD IRIS

BALTHAZAR

FLAMEAGAIN

FAFNIR

GALATEA

5HOMBRE

HERBIE

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

IGOR GOIKHBERG

MARTIN PAYNE

PETER KURZ

CHRISTIAN EINFELDT

VIKTOR FOGELSON

ANDRE SCHENTEN

GOTZ LEIMKUHLER

BRAM DE WILDE

JOHANNES DICHTL

OLAF STERNEL

BJORN OSTERBLOM

JEROEN LEENEN

BJORN PALMQUIST

GIOVANNI

STRACQUADANEO

DAVID HALL

ALBERTO MARCONI

GIUSEPPE LA SCALA

IVANO GHIRLANDA

XAVIER VANNESTE

DMITRII BEREZKIN, ROMAN
SADCHYKOV

CHRIS BRITTAIN, GILLIAN HAMILTON

BERNHARD ZAUGG, ANDREAS
HONEGGER

MICHAEL LIPP, OLIVER BALTES

OLEG KHOPERSKIY, VIACHESLAV
KAPTYUKHIN

STEFAN KUEPPERS, PETER
HOFFMANN

ALBRECHT BIALAS, FRANK ZAUN

GEORGE ETTY, JAN BAKKER

JOHANNES ERNICKE, MORITZ
FREIESLEBEN

MARIO WAGNER, STEFAN WAACK

LARS APPELKVIST, JASPER
CHRISTOFFENSON

JEAN CONTANT, HUUB DE HAER

MORTEN GUNDERSEN, PETER
HAUFF

LUCA STRAFFORELLO, PAOLO
BOZZANO

KATHARINE HALL, JULIE THOMAS
PAGE, CHRISTOPHER HALL

ALBERTO CORNELI, PAOLO
BONETTO

ROBERTO BENEDETTI, SIMONE
DONDELLI

FRANCESCO PROMUTICO,
ALESSANDRO BARCELLI

GWEN BESSARD DU PARC, TIM
VANROELEN

YCSPb

YC LA BAULE

THUNERSEE YACHT CLUB

NRV

PIROGOVO

ETUF ESSEN

YCRE

ROEI & ZEIL ELFHOEVEN

NETHERLANDS

AUGSBURGER SEGLER -

CLUB e V.
HAMBURGER SEGEL

CLUB

KSSS

DOSC DE KAAG

GKSS

YACHT CLUB IMPERIA

ROYAL CORINTHIAN

YACHT CLUB

YACHT CLUB ITALIANO

REALE Y.C.C. SAVOIA

CVL LUGANO

ROYAL NORTH SEA
YACHT CLUB
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34.00
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34.00
DNC

34.00
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34.00
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34.00
DNC

34.00
DNC
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DNC

34.00
DNC

34.00
DNC
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14.00

22.00
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13.00

15.00

21.00

19.00

23.00

34.00
DNC

34.00
DNC

34.00
DNC

34.00
DNC

34.00
DNS

34.00
DNC

34.00
DNC

34.00
DNC

34.00
DNC

34.00
DNC

29.00

29.00

31.00

34.00

35.00

36.00

38.00

39.00

46.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

29.00

29.00

31.00

34.00

35.00

36.00

38.00

39.00

46.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00



